Office Doctor Discount Office Furniture
www.OfficeDr.com      856-368-9085
Safco Products are on Sale for Half Price
Take Half Off the List Prices in this PDF
Call 856-368-9085 Now to Order
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
Safco® warranty obligation: We pledge to repair or replace, at Safco’s option, any Safco product or component that is defective
in material or workmanship for as long as you, the original purchaser, own it.

Grades 01 - 03
fabric swatches
EXAMPLE OF HOW TO ORDER LOCKER UPHOLSTERY:
Model Fabric Grade Fabric Color
C C U C+ 0 2 + V I 0 1
See pgs. 56-57
for Grades 01 - 03
fabric swatches
• 36” lockers available with two 18” doors with internal dividing shelf
• Keyed (random – master key available) or Digital Locks (revolving code)
• Individual locker modules ship fully assembled
• Concealed adjustable door hinges
• Work surfaces are constructed with 11⁄8” particle board with HPL and 3mm
PVC edge banding
• All steel is finished with powder coat paint (white or textured black)
• 4 leveling glides for easy alignment (per locker)
• Upholstered seat cushions for use with CC01 only, available in grade 1-3
and COM
• Ganging hardware included for front to back, side to side, and top to
bottom connection
• Optional toe-kick for use with CCL18C & CCL36C
These products are subject to California Proposition 65.
Please visit the product detail page on our website for specific information.
PLEASE CHOOSE OPTIONS FROM BELOW:
C C 0 6+ S T E +D D + B L + D S W T+
Example:
Number of Doors Door Lock Metal Frame Edge Band
Model for 36” Lockers Material Type Color
High Pressure Laminate  (HPL)
Worksurface Color Worksurface Color
CC06 DD-Double Door STE-Steel  KL-Keyed Lock WH-White  BK-Black
DL-Digital Lock BL-Black Textured DB-Dark Brown
WI-Designer White
IG-Ice Gray
DSWT-Designer White
CLWN-Columbian Walnut
BLAK-Black
FNGY-Fashion Gray
FUMP-Fusion Maple
AISA-Asian Sand
D L + I G
183
Safco® Products marketing materials are designed
to be used as sales tools for our Dealer network.
O
ffice Suites
Tables &
D
esks
Personal
O
rganization
Storage &
Filing
Technology
Furniture
A
rt &
Engineering
SA
FE Collection
A
ddendum